(DRAPER)

Petrol Chainsaw, 500mm, 52cc

STOCKNo. 80106 BRAND Draper
BARCODE 5010559801060
WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

Washable air filter
Walbro carburettor
Sprocket tip

Easy recoil start

DESCRIPTION

Features: Washable air filter, Walbro carburettor, Sprocket tip, Easy recoil start

CONTENTS

1 x Petrol Chainsaw, 500mm, 52cc

SPECIFICATIONS

Engine capacity
Engine output

Bar length

Max engine speed
Chain pitch

Chain gauge

Fuel tank capacity
Oil tank capacity
Weight

52c¢c - 2 stroke

2000W

500mm

11,000rpm

3.255mm

1.47mm

550ml

260ml

8kg

Link to product - drapertools.com

drapertools.com

©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved

Created: 23/01/26

Page 10f2



(DRAPER)

DOCUMENTS
Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of Declaration Of

Conformity UK CA Conformity CE

drapertools.com ©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 23/01/26 Page 2 of 2



