

Petrol Chainsaw, 500mm, 52cc

STOCK No. 80106 **BRAND** Draper

BARCODE 5010559801060

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- Washable air filter
- Walbro carburettor
- Sprocket tip
- Easy recoil start



DESCRIPTION

Features: Washable air filter, Walbro carburettor, Sprocket tip, Easy recoil start

CONTENTS

1 x Petrol Chainsaw, 500mm, 52cc

SPECIFICATIONS

Engine capacity	52cc - 2 stroke
Engine output	2000W
Bar length	500mm
Max engine speed	11,000rpm
Chain pitch	3.255mm
Chain gauge	1.47mm
Fuel tank capacity	550ml
Oil tank capacity	260ml
Weight	8kg

Link to product - drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual



Parts Listing



Declaration Of
Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of
Conformity CE